House File 2575

H-8284

- 1 Amend House File 2575 as follows:
- 2 l. Page 16, line 3, by striking <215,605,480> and inserting
- 3 <220,995,617>
- Page 18, line 17, by striking <172,144,766> and inserting
- 5 <176,448,385>
- 6 3. Page 19, line 15, by striking <98,296,620> and inserting
- 7 <100,754,036>

WILLIAMS of Black Hawk